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	No.
	Penyakit  Tidak Menular
	Jenis Kelamin
	Jumlah

	
	
	Laki-laki
	Perempuan
	

	1.
	Diabetes
	1.616
	2.999
	4.615

	2.
	Hipertensi
	561
	861
	1.422

	3.
	Jantung
	777
	1.074
	1.851

	4.
	Stroke
	373
	369
	742

	5.
	Lainnya
	16.807
	24.389
	41.196

	Jumlah 2021
	20.134
	29.692
	49.826

	Jumlah 2020
	20.756
	31.888
	52.644

	Jumlah 2019
	20.649
	38.644
	59.293


Sumber : Rumah Sakit Budi Agung Juwana

